Keeping insurance human’

2MmC.

INSURANCE

Cincinnati Office, Great Lakes Region

9100 West Chester Towne Center, Suite 200, West Chester, Ohio 45069

Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio

Rob Friedman
Susan Dillon
Hope Howell

Underwriting

Martin Kurtzahn
Tammy Bartlett
Lucy Davidson
Melody Stiff
Mathilde Tripathy

Jason Stofel
Justin Coe

Brett Coleman
Holly Gemrich
Mark Lay
Dominic Miller
Cydney Petit
Mary Kay Rayeske

Amelia Watkins
Susan Albers
Emily Christy
Rachel Locke
Chris Maclean
Dawn Powell
Patsy Robertson
Brandon Williams

Interim Regional Vice President
Vice President - Cincinnati Office
Administrative Coordinator

Branch Underwriting Director
Underwriting Associate
Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter Il

Underwriting Supervisor
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter 11l

Senior Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Underwriting Associate
Underwriter 11l
Underwriting Associate

Underwriting Supervisor
Senior Underwriter
Underwriting Associate
Underwriter |

Senior Underwriter
Underwriting Associate
Underwriting Associate
Senior Underwriter

515-345-7394
513-830-1354
513-830-1361

513-830-1362
513-830-1371
513-830-1363
513-830-1360
513-830-1340

513-830-1376
513-830-1445
513-830-1345
513-830-1425
513-830-1383
513-830-1448
513-830-1449
262-717-3990

513-830-1379
513-830-1407
513-830-1359
513-830-1436
513-830-1391
513-830-1382
513-830-1434
513-830-1430

rob.j.friedman@EMCIns.com
susan.d.dillon@emcins.com
hope.m.howell@emcins.com

martin.h.kurtzahn@emcins.com
tammy.l.bartlett@emcins.com

lucy.f.davidson@emcins.com
melody.l.stiff@emcins.com

mathilde.m.tripathy@emcins.com

jason.j.stofel@emcins.com

justin.r.coe@emcins.com

brett.n.coleman@emcins.com

holly.l.gemrich@emcins.com

mark.d.lay@emcins.com

dominic.w.miller@emcins.com

cydney.e.petit@emcins.com

marykay.rayeske@emcins.com

amelia.s.watkins@emcins.com

susan.f.albers@emcins.com

emily.p.christy@emcins.com

rachel.n.locke@emcins.com

chris.j.maclean@emcins.com

dawn.a.powell@emcins.com

patsy.robertson@emcins.com

brandon.a.williams@emcins.com

General email addresses

Cincinnati.CLunderwriting@emcins.com (send all NEW BUSINESS submissions to this inbox)
Cincinnati.CLendorsements@emcins.com (send endorsements, driver changes/lists to this inbox. Write ACCOUNT # in subject line)
Cincinnati.CLendorments@emcins.com (send CANCEL REQUESTS to this inbox. Write CANCEL & ACCOUNT # in subject line)
Cincinnati@emcins.com (general and management)

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com

inlololX]o]
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Sales

Grant Morris
Christine Brewer
Tim Hisch

330-432-0614
608-513-9174
513-609-3116

Sales Director grant.c.morris@emcins.com
Territory Management Consultant — KY

Territory Management Consultant — OH

christine.a.brewer@emcins.com

tim.j.hisch@emcins.com

Accounting

Peg Mahaney
Cincinnati Accounting

513-830-1402
1-800-732-
5595, press 1

Branch Billing Associate VII peg.a.mahaney@emcins.com

cincinnati.accounting@emcins.com

Technical Support

IT Department 877-249-0581  itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control

Greg Hunter
Adam Kovalenko
Michael Littlefield

270-210-9853
248-825-2836
270-535-9474

greg.l.hunter@emcins.com
adam.j.kovalnko@emcins.com
michael.r.littlefield@emcins.com

Loss Control Manager

Loss Control Specialist — Northern OH
Senior Loss Control Specialist — KY, TN,
Cincinnati Metro

Loss Control Specialist — IN & Western OH
Technical Loss Control Consultant — Eastern
OH

317-727-0247
724-910-9312

Baron Medsker baron.a.medsker@emcins.com

Jesse Scanga jesse.p.scanga@emcins.com

Premium audit

Tyler Schoonover Premium Auditor 262-717-3996  tyler.j.schoonover@emcins.com

Bonds

Mike Maher Bond Director 630-613-1102 michael.p.maher@emcins.com
Colin Nielsen Bond Underwriter Ill 630-613-1101 colin.j.nielsen@emcins.com
EMC Life

Kirt Till Senior Life Sales Representative 515-237-2019 ktill@emcnl.com

Claims

Les Jackson

Claims Business Liaison

205-909-4913

les.r.jackson@emcins.com

P.0. Box 712

Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com
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